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LUXA HOMECARE TIMBER FRAME BED

\ SKU: N/A
\&

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Purpose & Benefits of Luxa Homecare Timber Frame Bed

The Luxa Homecare Timber Frame Bed is designed to provide a comfortable and safe sleeping
environment for individuals in need of home care. This bed offers several features that promote
convenience, accessibility, and durability, making it an ideal choice for those requiring long-term or
temporary bed rest.

Features

e Adjustable Height: The bed's height can be easily adjusted to accommodate different user
needs, making it easier for caregivers to assist with tasks such as bed transfers and personal
care.

e Timber Frame: Constructed from high-quality timber, the frame is sturdy and durable,
providing a stable sleeping surface for users.

e Head and Foot Adjustment: Allows for customised positioning to enhance comfort while
reading, watching TV, or sleeping.

* Side Rails: Provides added safety by preventing falls and offering support for users getting in
and out of bed.

e Easy Assembly: Designed for simple and quick assembly without the need for special tools.

* Mattress Options: Compatible with a variety of mattresses to suit individual comfort
preferences and medical needs.

SPECIFICATIONS
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Bed
Type

Luxa
Homecare
Luxa King
Single
Luxa
Double

Luxa
Queen

BROCHURE

Overall

(mm)

2160 x 1000

2160 x 1170

2160 x 1470

2160 x 1600

Sleeping
Dimensions Surface

(mm)
2000 x
900
2000 x
1070
2000 x
1370

2000 x
1500

l

medimart

medical | mobility | therapy

Low/High Back Knee Reverse Trendelenburg
(kg) Position Angle Angle Angle Angle
9 (mm) (degrees) (degrees) (degrees) (degrees)
250 150/725 62 35 15 15
250 150/725 62 35 15 15
250 170/725 62 35 15 15
250 170/725 62 35 15 15

Click here to view the brochure Luxa-by-Caremed-Alrick
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https://medimart.com.au/wp-content/uploads/2025/01/Luxa-by-Caremed-Alrick-Medimart.pdf

