



LUXA HOMECARE TIMBER FRAME BED



SKU: N/A

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Purpose & Benefits of Luxa Homecare Timber Frame Bed

The Luxa Homecare Timber Frame Bed is designed to provide a comfortable and safe sleeping environment for individuals in need of home care. This bed offers several features that promote convenience, accessibility, and durability, making it an ideal choice for those requiring long-term or temporary bed rest.

Features

- **Adjustable Height**: The bed's height can be easily adjusted to accommodate different user needs, making it easier for caregivers to assist with tasks such as bed transfers and personal care.
- **Timber Frame**: Constructed from high-quality timber, the frame is sturdy and durable, providing a stable sleeping surface for users.
- **Head and Foot Adjustment**: Allows for customised positioning to enhance comfort while reading, watching TV, or sleeping.
- **Side Rails**: Provides added safety by preventing falls and offering support for users getting in and out of bed.
- Easy Assembly: Designed for simple and quick assembly without the need for special tools.
- **Mattress Options**: Compatible with a variety of mattresses to suit individual comfort preferences and medical needs.

SPECIFICATIONS



Bed Type	Dimensions (mm)	Surface (mm)	SWL (kg)	Position		Angle	Angle	Trendelenburg Angle (degrees)
Luxa Homecare	2160 x 1000	2000 x 900	250	150/725	62	35	15	15
Luxa King Single	2160 x 1170	2000 x 1070	250	150/725	62	35	15	15
Luxa Double	2160 x 1470	2000 x 1370	250	170/725	62	35	15	15
Luxa Queen	2160 x 1600	2000 x 1500	250	170/725	62	35	15	15

BROCHURE

Click here to view the brochure <u>Luxa-by-Caremed-Alrick</u>